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Sr.No.

Application No
225428374323077
225277343123040
225280972023080
225237569523090
225684295623020
225985746023044
225699731523086
225139660923019
225110752023043
225795597723085
225585186523045
225765717523022
225722879823011
225359339023066
225179868923070
225592451023043
225916221323048
225834847523039
225197986523030
225812319723096
225470435323080
225934714023044
225622200323052
225396722723026

Govt. Lohia College, Churu
Department of Physics

Student Name
Aarti

Abhishek Ghunawat

Aditi Rathore
Aditya Meena
Ajeet Swami
Anil Kumar
Ankit Singh
Ankita

Banwari Lal Meghwal

Bhavani Singh
Chandranshu
Deeksha Kaushik
Deepika
KHUSHBOO GAUR
MANISHA
Manisha Gurawa
Nandini
Pradeep
Pratibha Kayth
Rajat Sharma
Ravi Danodiya
ROBIN SINGH
Rupesh Kumar Saini
Shrawan Kumar

225204913023074 Shrikrishan Meghwal

225430060723025
225202711923011
225795536023038
225947558923042
225230656923030
225333597023035

Principal

Sumit Kumar
Sunita
Taniya Swami
Vandana Sharma
Vishal Jangir
Yogita

Category
OBC
ST
General
ST
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
General
General
General
General
General
SC
SC
General
SC
OBC
General
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
OBC
SC
General
General
OBC
OBC

Convener

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Date-17/10/2025

Father Name
Mahesh Kumar
Hari Bhajan Meena
Surendra Singh Rathore
Rakesh Kumar Meena
GHANSHYAM DAS
Vinod Kumar
Ramawatar Singh
Ram Singh
Mangtu Ram Meghwal
VIKRAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT
Surgyan Sharma
Mahesh Kumar Sharma
Narendra Kumar
MANOJ KUMAR GAUR
Kaluram
Jesa Ram
Madhu Sudan Chamaria
Chandra Ram
Basant Raj Kayth
RajaRam Sharma
Vinod Kumar
BHAGMAL SAINI
Rajkumar Saini
BAJRANG LAL MEGHWAL
Mangtu Ram Meghwal
Surya Prakash
Mohar Singh
PAWAN KUMAR SWAMI
Raj Kumar Shrama
Sumer Jangir
Samudra Singh



